
SP #1 - 11AM SAT JAN 8 BARK IN THE PARK

DIVISION
DIV 

PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Justin Toupin Deuce 5.5 M GSP 24 5 25 7 25 7 Ultimate 1

Sherri Hall Talon 7 M BSD-T 15 4 20 7 20 7 Master 1

Deanie Sontheimer Ace 10.5 M BL 19 19 6 19 6 Senior Elite 1

Deanie Sontheimer Dyson 8 M BL 18 10 16 4 18 10 Senior Elite 2

Don Currier Sarge 1 M L 16 6 18 8 18 8 Senior Elite 3

Tracey Fajman Josie Earp 8 F ACD 17 5 17 4 17 5 Senior 1

Frank Preda Trey 10 M YL 16 6 16 2 16 6 Senior 2

Crystal Collier Pancake 3 M GR 16 3 13 4 16 3 Senior 3

Sherri Hall Leda 1 F WS 11 3 13 7 13 7 Junior Elite 1

Chuck Bartkus Lara 5.5 F GR 12 4 11 8 12 4 Junior 1

James Morton Shadie 12.8 F BL 4 8 5 5 Novice 1

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 1PM SAT JAN 8 BARK IN THE PARK

DIVISION
DIV 

PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Justin Toupin Deuce 5.5 M GSP 25 6 24 11 25 6 Ultimate 1

Sherri Hall Talon 7 M BSD-T 20 8 17 5 20 8 Master 1

Deanie Sontheimer Ace 10.5 M BL 20 5 20 7 20 7 Master 2

Frank Preda Trey 10 M YL 10 8 17 10 17 10 Senior Elite 1

Deanie Sontheimer Dyson 8 M BL 16 6 15 11 16 6 Senior 1

Sherri Hall Leda 1 F WS 11 9 13 5 13 5 Junior Elite 1

Chuck Bartkus Lara 5.5 F GR 13 4 12 8 13 4 Junior Elite 2

Anne Sam 1.5 M HEEL 8 2 12 6 12 6 Junior Elite 3

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 3PM SAT JAN 8 BARK IN THE PARK

DIVISION
DIV 

PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Justin Toupin Deuce 5.5 M GSP 26 8 25 5 26 8 Ultimate Elite 1

Deanie Sontheimer Ace 10.5 M BL 21 20 1 21 Master 1

Deanie Sontheimer Dyson 8 M BL 19 15 5 19 Senior Elite 1

Sherri Hall Talon 7 M BSD-T 15 5 17 4 17 4 Senior 1

Frank Preda Trey 10 M YL 15 8 16 5 16 5 Senior 2

April Milicevic Grimm 2 M BSD-M 11 8 14 4 14 4 Junior Elite 1

Chuck Bartkus Lara 5.5 F GR 10 7 12 2 12 2 Junior 1

James Morton Shadie 12.8 F BL 4 8 5 8 5 8 Novice 1

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST


